
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4
OF NE1/4, RUN E 10.73 FT TO
E R/W OF CR 252-A FOR POB,

ANDREWS STEPHEN A/ANDREWS CYNTHIA KAY
267 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00241-000
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIGDON

ANDREWS

0809/1004 8/15/1995 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN & BARBARA LARS

ROBERT M & CHARLSIE
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SALE:2:1: 4.06 AC MOL

SALE:1:1: 4.06 AC PRCL

1997HX Base Yr

267 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,328 115.4440 129.30 301,010 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1806

BAS 1,806 100 1,806 151,785

FGR 672 55 370 31,097

FOP 18 30 5 421

FST 224 55 123 10,338

UOP 120 20 24 2,017

2,840 2,328 195,656

BAS= W42 UOP= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W20 S32 E34FOP= E6 N3 W6S3$ N3
E6 S3 E12 FGR=  S12 E24N28 W24 S16$ N16 E10 FST= E14N16 W14
S16$ N16$.
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6
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12
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28

24

16

FST

14

16

14

16

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1985 1985 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

19,036

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,540


